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Menu
Alcohol&Desserts

mocktails

Orange Juice • Lime syrup • Sugar syrup

Bee's kiss

Blue curacao • Lemonade • Lime syrup • 
Sugar syrup

blue lagon

Pineapple juice • Orange Juice • Cranberry juice •
Lime syrup • Sugar syrup

sunset on the beach

Black Tea • Strawberry • 
Lime syrup  • Sugar syrup

strawberry ice tea

house specials
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95

mango lassi

Masala chai
indian coffee
salt Lassi
sweet lassi
rose lassi

sharbath
rose milk
badam milk

desserts

Vanilla ice-cream served with chocolate or strawberry sauce

a bowl of icecream

A royal Hyderabadi dessert with fried bread soaked in saffron milk, garnished with nuts.

double ka meta

Creamy rice pudding slow-cooked with milk, sugar, cardamom, and nuts.

rice kheer

A warm, rich dessert made with grated carrots, milk, ghee, and nuts. Pure bliss!

gajar ka halwa

An Indian sweet that is served hot with ice cream and is created with condensed milk and sugar syrup

gulab jamun

ALL mOCKTAILS £6.95

ALL desserts £6.95ALL desserts £6.95



WINES

A refreshing Portuguese wine with vibrant berry
flavors, perfect for any occasion. Enjoy chilled!

A refreshing Italian sparkling wine with fruity
notes of apple and pear, perfect for celebrations.

A crisp, refreshing white wine, with citrus
notes and a vibrant finish.

A light, crisp white wine with refreshing citrus
notes and a hint of green apple.

A crisp, fruity white wine, offering notes of apple,
citrus, and vanilla elegance.

A refreshing American rosé with fruity notes of
strawberry and watermelon. Perfectly balanced!

WHITE ZINFANDEL

A classic red wine  known for its vibrant cherry
flavors and earthy notes.

Chianti

A smooth, velvety red wine, featuring dark fruit
flavors and subtle oak notes.

merlot

PROSECCO

Sauvignon Blanc

PINOT GRIGO

CHARDONNAY

White Wine

Red Wine

Rose Wine

MATEUS ROSE

COCKTAILs

Tequila • Lime syrup • Sugar syrup

margarita

Worcestershire Sauce • Tabasco • Pepper • Salt •
Lemon Juice • Vodka • Tomato Juice

BLOODY MARY

Gin • Lime syrup • Olive water

dirty martini

Whiskey • Egg White
 Lime syrup • Sugar syrup

whiskey sour

Gin • Lime syrup • Sugar syrup • Cucumber slices

cucumber gimlet

Gin • Martini(Red) • Campri

negroni

Vodka • Ginger Beer • Lime syrup • Sugar syrup

mascow mule

Vodka • Cranberry juice  • Lime syrup • 
Sugar syrup

cosmopolitan

Rum • Lime syrup • Sugar syrup •
 Glass Rimmed with Sugar

daiquiri

Bacardi Rum • Lemon wedges  • Mint leaves • 
Lime syrup  • Sugar syrup

mojito

SPIRITS

WHISKEY

LIQUEOURS

VODKA

RUM

GIN

MALIBU

BAILEYS
COINTUREAU

SMIRNOFF
GREY GOOSE

BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDON'S

Beer

£5.50
£5.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

DRAUGHT BEER

COBRA
KINGFISHER

Innis & Gunn
GUINEESE
CORONA
GUINEESE
CORONA
BOMBAY BICYCLE

BOTTLED BEER

CIDERS

MAGNERS
PEACOCK

SOFT DRINKS

COKE
DIET COKE
IRN BRU
DIET IRN BRU
FANTA
LEMONADE 
GINGER BEER
WATER(Still/Sparkling)

THE GLENLIVET

JACK DANIELS
BLACK LABEL
GLENFIDDICH

JAMESON
FAMOUS GROUSE

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.95

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Tequila • Orange juice • Grenadine syrup • 
Lime syrup • Sugar syrup

tequila sunrise125ML
175ML
250ML
BOTTLE

£4.45
£5.45
£6.45

£18.95 ALL COCKTAILS £7.95 ADD MIXERS FOR £1.25

ABSOLUT

£4.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95

£7.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£7.95
£7.95

25CL           50CL

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£4.95
£4.95

£7.95
£7.95

£4.95
£4.95

£7.95
£7.95

KOPPERBERG


