MOCKTAILS HOUSE SPECIALS

STRAWBERRY ICE TEA

Black Tea • Strawberry • Lime syrup • Sugar syrup

SUNSET ON THE BEACH

Pineapple juice • Orange Juice • Cranberry juice • Lime syrup • Sugar syrup

BLUE LAGON

Blue curacao · Lemonade · Lime syrup · Sugar syrup

BEE'S KISS

Orange Juice • Lime syrup • Sugar syrup

ALL MOCKTAILS £6.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95

DESSERTS

GULAB JAMUN

An Indian sweet that is served hot with ice cream and is created with condensed milk and sugar syrup

GAJAR KA HALWA

A warm, rich dessert made with grated carrots, milk, ghee, and nuts. Pure bliss!

RICE KHEER

Creamy rice pudding slow-cooked with milk, sugar, cardamom, and nuts.

DOUBLE KA META

A royal Hyderabadi dessert with fried bread soaked in saffron milk, garnished with nuts.

A BOWL OF ICECREAM

Vanilla ice-cream served with chocolate or strawberry sauce

ALL DESSERTS £6.95











The Indian Kitchen & Cocktail Bar

WINES

COCKTAILS

SPIRITS

- -

White Wine

CHARDONNAY

A crisp, fruity white wine, offering notes of apple, citrus, and vanilla elegance.

PINOT GRIGO

A light, crisp white wine with refreshing citrus notes and a hint of green apple.

SAUVIGNON BLANC

A crisp, refreshing white wine, with citrus notes and a vibrant finish.

PROSECCO

A refreshing Italian sparkling wine with fruity notes of apple and pear, perfect for celebrations.

Red Wine

MERLOT

A smooth, velvety red wine, featuring dark fruit flavors and subtle oak notes.

CHIANTI

A classic red wine known for its vibrant cherry flavors and earthy notes.

Rose Wine

WHITE ZINFANDEL

A refreshing American rosé with fruity notes of strawberry and watermelon. Perfectly balanced!

MATEUS ROSE

A refreshing Portuguese wine with vibrant berry flavors, perfect for any occasion. Enjoy chilled!

125ML	£4.45
175ML	£5.45
250ML	£6.45
BOTTLE	£18.95

MOJITO

- - - - - -

Bacardi Rum · Lemon wedges · Mint leaves · Lime syrup · Sugar syrup

DAIQUIRI

Rum · Lime syrup · Sugar syrup · Glass Rimmed with Sugar

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka • Cranberry juice • Lime syrup • Sugar syrup

MASCOW MULE

Vodka • Ginger Beer • Lime syrup • Sugar syrup

NEGRONI

Gin ∙ Martini(Red) • Campri

CUCUMBER GIMLET

 $Gin \cdot Lime syrup \cdot Sugar syrup \cdot Cucumber slices$

WHISKEY SOUR

Whiskey • Egg White Lime syrup • Sugar syrup

DIRTY MARTINI

 $Gin \cdot Lime syrup \cdot Olive water$

BLOODY MARY

Worcestershire Sauce • Tabasco • Pepper • Salt • Lemon Juice • Vodka • Tomato Juice

MARGARITA

Tequila \cdot Lime syrup \cdot Sugar syrup

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila · Orange juice · Grenadine syrup · Lime syrup · Sugar syrup

ALL COCKTAILS £7.95

WHISKEY	25CL	50CL
JACK DANIELS	£4.95	£7.95
BLACK LABEL	£4.95	£7.95
GLENFIDDICH	£4.95	£7.95
THE GLENLIVET	£4.95	£7.95
JAMESON	£4.95	£7.95
FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.95	£7.95
BAILEYS	£4.95	£7.95
COINTUREAU	£4.95	£7.95
MALIBU	£4.95	£7.95
SMIRNOFF	£4.95	£7.95
SMIRNOFF Grey Goose	£4.95 £4.95	£7.95 £7.95
GREY GOOSE Absolut	£4.95	£7.95
GREY GOOSE	£4.95	£7.95 £7.95
GREY GOOSE Absolut	£4.95	£7.95
GREY GOOSE ABSOLUT RUM	£4.95 £4.95	£7.95 £7.95
GREY GOOSE ABSOLUT RUM BACARDI CAPTAIN MORGAN	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95	£7.95 £7.95 £7.95
GREY GOOSE ABSOLUT RUM BACARDI CAPTAIN MORGAN GIN	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95	£7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95
GREY GOOSE ABSOLUT RUM BACARDI CAPTAIN MORGAN	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95	£7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95
GREY GOOSE ABSOLUT RUM BACARDI CAPTAIN MORGAN GIN	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95	£7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95

ADD MIXERS FOR £1.25

BEER		
		-
DRAUGHT BEER		
COBRA Kingfisher	£5.50 £5.50	
BOTTLED BEER		
INNIS & GUNN Guineese	£4.50 £4.50	
CORONA Guineese	£4.50 £4.50	
CORONA	£4.50	
BOMBAY BICYCLE	£4.50	-
CIDERS		
KOPPERBERG	£4.00	
MAGNERS Peacock	£4.00 £4.00	
		-
SOFT DRIN	KS	
COKE	£2.95	- //
DIET COKE	£2.95	
RN BRU	£2.95	
DIET IRN BRU	£2.95	
FANTA	£2.95	
LEMONADE Ginger Beer	£2.95	
WATER(STILL/SPARKLING)	£2.95 £1.95	
	21.30	